
University City 2022/23 Winter Basketball League : Boys, Grades 5-
6
Fri. January 6, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P1 5:00 PM Standley Park: Main Court Jason Fitch 22 14 Moustapha Karouni

Sat. January 7, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P2 2:30 PM Standley Park: Main Court Joey Banet 17 29 Michael Cole

Fri. January 13, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P3 5:00 PM Standley Park: Main Court Michael Cole 28 31 Jason Fitch

Sat. January 14, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P4 2:30 PM Standley Park: Main Court Moustapha Karouni 20 29 Joey Banet

Fri. January 20, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P5 5:00 PM Standley Park: Main Court Jason Fitch 27 17 Joey Banet

Sat. January 21, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P6 2:30 PM Standley Park: Main Court Michael Cole 45 8 Moustapha Karouni

Fri. January 27, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P8 5:00 PM Standley Park: Main Court Michael Cole 27 25 Joey Banet

Sat. January 28, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P7 2:30 PM Standley Park: Main Court Moustapha Karouni 6 35 Jason Fitch

Fri. February 3, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P9 5:00 PM Standley Park: Main Court Joey Banet 27 25 Moustapha Karouni

Sat. February 4, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P10 2:30 PM Standley Park: Main Court Jason Fitch 24 27 Michael Cole

Fri. February 10, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P11 5:00 PM Standley Park: Main Court Moustapha Karouni 17 32 Michael Cole

Sat. February 11, 2023



Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P12 2:30 PM Standley Park: Main Court Joey Banet 18 29 Jason Fitch

Fri. February 17, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P14 5:00 PM Standley Park: Main Court Joey Banet 20 41 Michael Cole

Sat. February 18, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P13 2:30 PM Standley Park: Main Court Jason Fitch 26 12 Moustapha Karouni
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